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CAMPIONATO ITAUAND

[MOTOCROSS

GioiellaRd 1 MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 3
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 02:23.802 16:45:39.436 10 01:48.231 16:46:20.358
Po. 1-# 747 CERVELLIN M. - Honda
9 02:05.273 16:47:44.709 11 02:13.348 16:48:33.706
1 02:19.575 16:28:07.067
10 01:46.171 16:49:30.880 12 01:47.835 16:50:21.541
2 01:48.209 16:29:55.276
11 02:24.243 16:51:55.123
3 02:09.502 16:32:04.778 Po. 7 - # 916 MANGIARINI L. - Yamaha
4 01:44.912 16:33:49.690 Po. 4 - # 841 MORONI L. - KTM 1 02:16.769 16:28:12.516
5 02:25.226 16:36:14.916 1 02:27.278 16:28:30.615 2 02:06.784 16:30:19.300
6 01:44.888 16:37:59.804 2 01:49.676 16:30:20.291 3 01:49.999 16:32:09.299
7 04:01.730 16:42:01.534 3 02:24.848 16:32:45.139 4 02:07.581 16:34:16.880
8 01:45.212 16:43:46.746 4 01:47.474 16:34:32.613 5 01:49.409 16:36:06.289
9 02:11.328 16:45:58.074 5 04:50.073 16:39:22.686 6 02:08.618 16:38:14.907
10 01:45.010 16:47:43.084 6 01:46.977 16:41:09.663 7 02:03.652 16:40:18.559
11 01:44.747 16:49:27.831 7 07:27.631 16:48:37.294 8 01:48.954 16:42:07.513
12 02:21.846 16:51:49.677 8 01:46.131 16:50:23.425 9 02:13.602 16:44:21.115
10 01:48.268 16:46:09.383
Po. 2 - # 223 TROPEPE G. - Husqvarna Po. 5 - # 165 MARRAZZO D. - KTM
11 02:19.107 16:48:28.490
1 02:19.832 16:28:11.550 1 02:19.571 16:28:07.641
12 02:17.741 16:50:46.231
2 02:39.004 16:30:50.554 2 01:50.279 16:29:57.920
3 01:48.085 16:32:38.639 3 02:14.803 16:32:12.723 Po. 8 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda
4 02:37.221 16:35:15.860 4 01:51.597 16:34:04.320 1 02:02.467 16:27:23.597
5 01:48.145 16:37:04.005 5 01:46.333 16:35:50.653 2 01:50.904 16:29:14.501
6 02:07.865 16:39:11.870 6 02:10.275 16:38:00.928 3 01:49.056 16:31:03.557
7 01:46.300 16:40:58.170 7 01:46.785 16:39:47.713 4 02:14.386 16:33:17.943
8 01:58.596 16:42:56.766 8 04:50.942 16:44:38.655 5 01:49.151 16:35:07.094
9 01:45.830 16:44:42.596 9 01:53.650 16:46:32.305 6 08:31.418 16:43:38.512
10 02:34.286 16:47:16.882 10 01:47.087 16:48:19.392 7 01:50.908 16:45:29.420
11 01:45.000 16:49:01.882 8 01:56.901 16:47:26.321
Po. 6 - # 303 FORATO A. - Honda
12 01:46.207 16:50:48.089 9 01:49.710 16:49:16.031
1 02:20.417 16:28:08.942
10 01:49.817 16:51:05.848
Po. 3 - #771 CROCIS. - KTM 2 02:09.014 16:30:17.956
1 03:13.354 16:29:05.447 3 01:47.889 16:32:05.845
2 01:47.324 16:30:52.771 4 02:24.359 16:34:30.204
3 01:46.792 16:32:39.563 5 01:47.679 16:36:17.883
4 04:50.366 16:37:29.929 6 02:13.172 16:38:31.055
5 01:45.654 16:39:15.583 7 01:48.046 16:40:19.101
6 02:13.885 16:41:29.468 8 02:15.284 16:42:34.385
7 01:46.166 16:43:15.634 9 01:57.742 16:44:32.127

Fastest lap: 01:44.747
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5 2 @,
Nikon ~"5 momtini’y

CAMPIONATO ITAUAND T MOTOCROSS MH1-MH2 2016

GioiellaRd 1 MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 3
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
11 01:52.118 16:50:47.709 7 02:25.572 16:40:53.656
Po.9 - # 67 FROSALI L. - Honda
8 01:52.133 16:42:45.789
1 02:25.492 16:28:14.742 Po. 12 - # 156 SALVATORI N. - Yamaha
9 02:55.999 16:45:41.788
2 01:52.988 16:30:07.730 1 02:14.143 16:27:43.803
10 01:51.382 16:47:33.170
3 02:07.387 16:32:15.117 2 01:53.244 16:29:37.047
11 02:30.148 16:50:03.318
4 01:50.917 16:34:06.034 3 02:16.511 16:31:53.558
5 02:37.255 16:36:43.289 4 01:50.698 16:33:44.256 Po. 15 - # 262 ANSELMI P. - KTM
6 01:49.145 16:38:32.434 5 02:04.432 16:35:48.688 1 02:03.118 16:27:27.992
7 02:14.169 16:40:46.603 6 01:52.183 16:37:40.871 2 01:56.125 16:29:24.117
8 01:49.825 16:42:36.428 7 02:10.695 16:39:51.566 3 01:54.210 16:31:18.327
9 02:20.886 16:44:57.314 8 01:52.251 16:41:43.817 4 03:49.972 16:35:08.299
10 05:08.786 16:50:06.100 9 03:25.745 16:45:09.562 5 01:53.954 16:37:02.253
10 01:52.725 16:47:02.287 6 01:53.400 16:38:55.653
Po. 10 - # 53 GUARISE M. - Yamaha
11 02:10.353 16:49:12.640 7 02:35.406 16:41:31.059
1 02:21.992 16:28:40.889
12 01:59.754 16:51:12.394 8 01:53.002 16:43:24.061
2 01:54.082 16:30:34.971
9 01:52.496 16:45:16.557
3 01:52.731 16:32:27.702 Po. 13 - # 109 CENCIONI R. - KTM
10 02:46.520 16:48:03.077
4 02:21.948 16:34:49.650 1 02:09.343 16:27:38.048
11 01:53.996 16:49:57.073
5 02:11.556 16:37:01.206 2 01:54.132 16:29:32.180
12 01:54.061 16:51:51.134
6 01:50.488 16:38:51.694 3 02:07.344 16:31:39.524
7 04:31.356 16:43:23.050 4 01:52.090 16:33:31.614 Po. 16 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna
8 01:51.250 16:45:14.300 5 01:51.944 16:35:23.558 1 02:23.381 16:28:34.213
9 02:41.750 16:47:56.050 6 02:16.633 16:37:40.191 2 01:54.134 16:30:28.347
10 01:52.359 16:49:48.409 7 01:51.286 16:39:31.477 3 01:53.106 16:32:21.453
11 02:26.596 16:52:15.005 8 02:45.482 16:42:16.959 4 02:18.249 16:34:39.702
9 01:52.042 16:44:09.001 5 02:13.198 16:36:52.900
Po. 11 - # 89 BERTO T. - KTM
10 01:51.656 16:46:00.657 6 05:35.425 16:42:28.325
1 02:30.298 16:28:07.719
11 02:16.696 16:48:17.353 7 02:05.190 16:44:33.515
2 01:53.163 16:30:00.882
12 01:52.000 16:50:09.353 8 01:52.726 16:46:26.241
3 02:04.488 16:32:05.370
9 02:11.383 16:48:37.624
4 01:51.029 16:33:56.399 Po. 14 - # 293 GELMI A. - Yamaha
10 01:53.528 16:50:31.152
5 04:05.430 16:38:01.829 1 02:12.798 16:27:39.641
6 02:28.989 16:40:30.818 2 01:54.188 16:29:33.829
7 01:50.531 16:42:21.349 3 02:11.921 16:31:45.750
8 02:22.577 16:44:43.926 4 01:53.549 16:33:39.299
9 01:51.952 16:46:35.878 5 02:56.645 16:36:35.944
10 02:19.713 16:48:55.591 6 01:52.140 16:38:28.084

Fastest lap: 01:44.747
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GioiellaRd 1 MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 3
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:55.467 16:50:17.726 9 01:55.569 16:45:02.634
Po. 17 - # 493 VOTA A. - Yamaha
10 02:32.760 16:47:35.394
1 02:10.950 16:27:35.639 Po. 20 - # 361 SPADONI G. - KTM
11 02:10.511 16:49:45.905
2 01:59.062 16:29:34.701 1 02:18.944 16:28:09.068
12 01:55.177 16:51:41.082
3 01:55.913 16:31:30.614 2 02:10.734 16:30:19.802
4 02:36.128 16:34:06.742 3 01:56.627 16:32:16.429 Po. 23 - #936 PALLOTTA A. - Yamaha
5 02:09.248 16:36:15.990 4 02:26.987 16:34:43.416 1 02:24.868 16:28:18.597
6 01:53.411 16:38:09.401 5 01:53.890 16:36:37.306 2 02:23.414 16:30:42.011
7 02:16.550 16:40:25.951 6 02:25.727 16:39:03.033 3 01:56.205 16:32:38.216
8 02:01.454 16:42:27.405 7 02:08.441 16:41:11.474 4 03:48.374 16:36:26.590
9 01:54.558 16:44:21.963 8 02:23.003 16:43:34.477 5 01:55.358 16:38:21.948
10 03:51.374 16:48:13.337 9 01:56.078 16:45:30.555 6 06:32.352 16:44:54.300
11 01:53.848 16:50:07.185 10 02:15.729 16:47:46.284 7 01:57.089 16:46:51.389
11 01:53.611 16:49:39.895 8 02:50.162 16:49:41.551
Po. 18 - # 515 SECCO P. - Honda
12 02:21.119 16:52:01.014
1 02:01.664 16:27:25.379 Po. 24 - # 338 COSTA N. - Honda
2 02:05.569 16:29:30.948 Po. 21 - # 894 TRAININI N. - Yamaha 1 02:16.921 16:27:55.437
3 01:55.990 16:31:26.938 1 02:21.992 16:28:21.985 2 02:00.559 16:29:55.996
4 03:06.264 16:34:33.202 2 02:07.679 16:30:29.664 3 02:37.632 16:32:33.628
5 01:55.853 16:36:29.055 3 01:55.340 16:32:25.004 4 02:18.911 16:34:52.539
6 01:54.806 16:38:23.861 4 02:33.153 16:34:58.157 5 01:58.651 16:36:51.190
7 03:18.712 16:41:42.573 5 01:55.036 16:36:53.193 6 01:57.183 16:38:48.373
8 01:53.525 16:43:36.098 6 03:49.824 16:40:43.017 7 03:49.575 16:42:37.948
9 02:14.425 16:45:50.523 7 02:18.256 16:43:01.273 8 02:12.211 16:44:50.159
10 01:56.969 16:47:47.492 8 02:23.927 16:45:25.200 9 01:57.191 16:46:47.350
11 02:21.700 16:50:09.192 9 01:56.713 16:47:21.913 10 01:56.976 16:48:44.326
10 03:25.092 16:50:47.005 11 02:39.373 16:51:23.699
Po. 19 - # 124 MASSEI A. - KTM
1 02:20.400 16:28:15.754 Po. 22 - # 42 CHIODA R. - Kawasaki
2 01:55.513 16:30:11.267 1 02:16.031 16:27:50.963
3 02:11.554 16:32:22.821 2 01:58.735 16:29:49.698
4 01:55.320 16:34:18.141 3 01:57.324 16:31:47.022
5 03:41.463 16:37:59.604 4 02:36.910 16:34:23.932
6 01:53.559 16:39:53.163 5 01:56.757 16:36:20.689
7 02:13.503 16:42:06.666 6 02:22.028 16:38:42.717
8 01:54.997 16:44:01.663 7 01:55.361 16:40:38.078
9 04:20.596 16:48:22.259 8 02:28.987 16:43:07.065

Fastest lap: 01:44.747

© MGMTiming

lllllfn
wﬂM Mm

FaRa

rza Ed

ﬁ?e—

LT

Husqvama
- N
cevam veer R

HEreom

Gioiella, sabato 19 marzo 2016

3/4



5 3 @ ,
Nikon ~"5 mamtitig

CAMPIONATO ITRUANO ™ mMOTOCROSS MHKI-MH2 2016

GioiellaRd 1 MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 3
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 25 - # 138 ZAURRINI L. - Honda

1 02:17.567 16:27:56.419
2 02:04.021 16:30:00.440
3 02:06.188 16:32:06.628
4 01:58.837 16:34:05.465
5 01:57.421 16:36:02.886
6 02:14.085 16:38:16.971
7 01:57.737 16:40:14.708
8 02:43.047 16:42:57.755
9 02:01.633 16:44:59.388
10 01:57.465 16:46:56.853
11 02:07.096 16:49:03.949
12 01:58.409 16:51:02.358

Po. 26 - # 222 MARCHETTI M. - Suzuki

1 02:14.454 16:27:45.781
2 02:09.977 16:29:55.758
3 03:57.191 16:33:52.949
4 02:05.706 16:35:58.655
5 02:04.206 16:38:02.861
6 02:04.093 16:40:06.954
7 03:33.093 16:43:40.047
8 02:03.260 16:45:43.307
9 02:03.518 16:47:46.825
10 02:07.217 16:49:54.042
11 02:04.303 16:51:58.345

Po. 27 - # 186 TESI F. - KTM

1 02:17.688 16:27:58.668
2 02:04.170 16:30:02.838
8 02:48.241 16:32:51.079
4 02:27.920 16:35:18.999
5 02:03.864 16:37:22.863
6 08:00.067 16:45:22.930
7 02:05.876 16:47:28.806

Fastest lap: 01:44.747
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